School Meals Menu | £2.60

Monday 20th June
Breaded Cod Fillets

Mashed Potato & Baked Beans
Lemon Sponge & Custard

Tuesday 21st June

Chicken Curry
Boiled Rice & Naan Bread
Ice Cream Roll

Wednesday 22nd June

Beef Burger (in Bap)
Chips & Peas/Sweetcorn
Chocolate Brownie & Milk

Thursday 23rd June

Roast Pork
Roast Potatoes & Carrots
Apple Muffin

Friday 24th June
Cheesy Pizza
Herb Diced Potatoes
Ginger Biscuit, Fresh fruit or yogurt

Monday 20th—Friday 25th June

P7 Leavers week

Tuesday 21st & Wed. 22nd June
New Primary 1s

Meet the Teacher afternoons

Friday 25th June
P3 Tie Ceremony @1:15pm
School Reports sent home

for P1-6

Monday 27th June
P3 Pirates Day

P1 visit to Streamvale Farm

Tuesday 28th June
P7 Leavers’ Service @ 10 am

P7 pupils leave afterwards

Thursday 30th June

Final Day of school - 12 noon

finish!

Lisnasharragh Primary School

Weekly News

Friday 17th June 2022
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A big thank you to everyone who supported our Family Fun Night. We raised

No.28

£3500 which we hope to use to purchase soft furnishings for our new exten-
sion, as well as update some of our Reading books. As a staff we want to thank
you for all your support. It was lovely to have the Lisnasharragh family back to-

gether again.

House Competitions

The winners of:
Football - SCRABO
Rounders -

Quiz - SLEMISH

Sports’ Day - CAVEHILL

The Overall winners were:

SLEMISH




